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Red Division

GAMEDAY(19)

The Thin Man Again
BigLondon7

Fighting Orkans D250

Blue Division

This league is Molasses
Tiger Bait D250-4
Chachi Dyn 250

Roof

White Division

250dynastyNewMike
MAGANIFICENT
Dynasty Swagg

Fire It Up

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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